SENATE UNIVERSITE SENATE

Amend printed copy of SB 81

On page 30, line 21, delete "<u>79</u>", and insert in lieu thereof "<u>78</u>"; and On page 63, line 8, delete "<u>79</u>", and insert in lieu thereof "<u>78</u>"; and On page 98, line 17, to page 99, line 15, delete Section 72 in its entirety; and Renumber subsequent sections accordingly.

Amendment No. SFA 1	Sponsor: John Schickel
Committee Amendment:	Signed:
Floor Amendment:	The Durgey, Bryce
Adopted:	Late.
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXXX